Product Nº : trB/16/122
Standard Single Sphere
Tied
Max. Working Pressure 16 Bar
Burst Pressure >30 Bar
Vacuum Rating 600mm WG
Temperature Range -10ºC to 90ºC
Test Pressure 24 Bar

Recommendations contained in our literature on correct installation of rubber expansion joints should be followed. These rubber bellows are restrained by means
of tie-bars and therefore only require minimal guiding by intermediate anchors and/or guides. When operating at elevated temperatures the maximum operating
pressure should be derated; refer to the pressure/temperature chart on the last page of this document. Vacuum rating is based on the unit being installed at its
neutral length; the unit should not be extended on installation.
NomiNal Size Part Number Neutral
leNgth
axial
comPreSSioN
axial
eloNgatioN
lateral
deflectioN
aNgular
deflectioN
mm mm mm mm +/-mm +/- deg
32 TRB/0032/16/122 130 9 6 9 2
40 TRB/0040/16/122 130 10 6 9 2
50 TRB/0050/16/122 130 10 7 10 2
65 TRB/0065/16/122 130 12 7 11 2
80 TRB/0080/16/122 130 12 8 12 2
100 TRB/0100/16/122 130 12 15 12 2
125 TRB/0125/16/122 130 12 15 12 2
150 TRB/0150/16/122 130 12 15 12 2
200 TRB/0200/16/122 130 12 15 12 2
250 TRB/0250/16/122 130 12 15 12 2
300 TRB/0300/16/122 130 12 15 12 2
for more information please call our sales engineers on 01663 748 200
all Thermosel®  products are made by Pearwalk engineering ltd.
Furness Vale Business Centre, Calico Lane, Station Road, High Peak, SK23 7SW England
Tel: 01663 748 200 | Fax: 01663 746 834 | www.pearwalkengineering.com